
RB 15 Dillingen - Donauwörth

gültig am 30. + 31. August 2025

ggf. Taxi
RE 9 RB 15 RE 9 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RE 9 RB 15

57015
57095 84119 57025

57027 84121 84123 84125 84127 84129 84131 84133 84135 84137 84139 84141 84143 84145 84147 84149 84301 84303 57191 84307

ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG BUS
Ulm Hbf. ZOB Ost, Bussteig I+J ab 05:18 05:47 06:11 06:42 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:46 23:24 01:06
Neu-Ulm Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 ab 05:21 05:50 06:15 06:45 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:49 23:27 01:14
Nersingen Bushaltestelle in der Bahnstraße ab 05:27 05:56 06:21 06:51 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:55 23:33 01:29
Leipheim Bushaltestelle "Schloßhaldensiedlung" in der Ulmer Straße ab 05:33 06:00 06:26 06:57 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:59 23:38 01:40
Günzburg Bahnhofsvorplatz, Bussteig A an 05:37 06:05 06:29 07:01 08:05 09:04 10:05 11:04 12:05 13:04 14:05 15:04 16:05 17:04 18:05 19:04 20:05 21:04 22:05 23:03 23:42 01:52
Günzburg Bahnhofsvorplatz, Bussteig A ab 05:38 06:06 06:30 07:02 08:06 09:05 10:06 11:05 12:06 13:05 14:06 15:05 16:06 17:05 18:06 19:05 20:06 21:05 22:06 23:05 23:44 01:52
Gundelfingen (Bay) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 06:15 07:11 08:15 09:13 10:15 11:13 12:15 13:13 14:15 15:13 16:15 17:13 18:15 19:13 20:15 21:13 22:15 23:13 02:08
Lauingen Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 06:19 07:15 08:19 09:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:17 14:19 15:17 16:19 17:17 18:19 19:17 20:19 21:17 22:19 23:17 02:19
Dillingen (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz an 06:23 07:24 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 02:29

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Dillingen (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 06:31 07:32 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:30 02:29
Höchstädt (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bussteig 1: Günzburg, 2: Donauwörth) ab 06:45 07:46 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:44 02:43
Blindheim Bahnhof ab 06:51 07:52 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:50 02:49
Schwenningen (Bay) Bahnhof ab 06:55 07:56 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:54 02:53
Tapfheim Dillinger Str. (Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof", vor Volksschule) ab 07:00 08:01 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:59 02:58
Donauwörth Bahnhofsvorplatz, Bussteig A an 07:19 08:20 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:18 03:17

München Plattling München Regens
burg

Plattling Regens
burg

sa+so: 
Plattling

sa+so:
Regens
burg

Plattling Regens
burg

Plattling sa+so:
Regens
burg

Plattling Regens
burg

Plattling Regens
burg

sa+so: 
Plattling

sa+so:
Regens
burg

Augsburgnach



RB 15 Donauwörth - Dillingen

gültig am 30. + 31. August 2025

ggf. Taxi
RE 9 RB 15 RE 9 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RE 9

57102 84246 57104
57004 84250 84256 84116 84118 84120 56818 84124 56820 84128 56822 84132 56824 84136 56826 84140 56828 84144 56830 84148 57000

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Donauwörth Bahnhofsvorplatz, Bussteig A ab 04:49 05:39 06:32 07:39 08:30 09:39 10:30 11:39 12:30 13:39 14:30 15:39 16:30 17:39 18:30 19:39 20:25 21:39 22:25 00:18
Tapfheim Dillinger Str. (Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof", vor Volksschule) ab 05:01 05:44 06:37 07:44 08:35 09:44 10:35 11:44 12:35 13:44 14:35 15:44 16:35 17:44 18:35 19:44 20:30 21:44 22:30 00:30
Schwenningen (Bay) Bahnhof ab 05:06 05:48 06:41 07:48 08:39 09:48 10:39 11:48 12:39 13:48 14:39 15:48 16:39 17:48 18:39 19:48 20:34 21:48 22:34 00:35
Blindheim Bahnhof ab 05:10 05:55 06:48 07:55 08:46 09:55 10:46 11:55 12:46 13:55 14:46 15:55 16:46 17:55 18:46 19:55 20:41 21:55 22:41 00:39
Höchstädt (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bussteig 1: Günzburg, 2: Donauwörth) ab 05:17 06:13 07:06 08:13 09:04 10:13 11:04 12:13 13:04 14:13 15:04 16:13 17:04 18:13 19:04 20:13 20:59 22:13 22:59 00:46
Dillingen (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz an 05:35 06:31 07:24 08:31 09:22 10:31 11:22 12:31 13:22 14:31 15:22 16:31 17:22 18:31 19:22 20:31 21:17 22:31 23:17 01:04

ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG ZUG
Dillingen (Donau) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 05:35 06:37 07:30 08:37 09:28 10:37 11:28 12:37 13:28 14:37 15:28 16:37 17:28 18:37 19:28 20:37 21:23 22:37 23:23 01:04
Lauingen Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 05:46 06:41 07:34 08:41 09:32 10:41 11:32 12:41 13:32 14:41 15:32 16:41 17:32 18:41 19:32 20:41 21:27 22:41 23:27 01:15
Gundelfingen (Bay) Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz ab 05:57 06:45 07:38 08:45 09:36 10:45 11:36 12:45 13:36 14:44 15:36 16:45 17:36 18:45 19:36 20:45 21:32 22:45 23:31 01:26
Günzburg Bahnhofsvorplatz, Bussteig A an 05:22 06:14 06:21 06:53 07:49 08:54 09:45 10:54 11:45 12:54 13:45 14:53 15:45 16:54 17:45 18:54 19:45 20:54 21:41 22:53 23:39 01:43 01:48
Günzburg ab 05:23 05:51 06:22 06:54 07:53 08:56 09:50 10:56 11:50 12:56 13:50 14:56 15:50 16:56 17:50 18:56 19:50 20:56 21:50 22:54 23:47 01:49
Leipheim ab 05:27 05:55 06:26 06:58 07:57 09:00 09:54 11:00 11:54 13:00 13:54 15:00 15:54 17:00 17:54 19:00 19:54 21:01 21:54 22:58 23:51 01:53
Nersingen ab 05:32 06:00 06:31 07:03 08:02 09:06 09:59 11:06 11:59 13:06 13:59 15:06 15:59 17:07 17:59 19:06 19:59 21:07 21:59 23:03 23:56 01:59
Neu-Ulm ab 05:38 06:06 06:38 07:09 08:08 09:12 10:05 11:12 12:07 13:12 14:05 15:12 16:05 17:12 18:05 19:12 20:05 21:13 22:05 23:09 00:02 02:05
Ulm Hbf. an 05:41 06:09 06:41 07:12 08:11 09:15 10:08 11:15 12:09 13:15 14:08 15:15 16:08 17:15 18:08 19:15 20:08 21:16 22:08 23:12 00:05 02:08

zum 
Aussteigen

 bis Ulm


	MDT - TU P
	MDT - TU P (2)

